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In the ~atter of 

l -'800 Contacts, lnc .. 
: a corpo~ation, · 

Re~pondmit. · 
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA . .
FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 

OFFICE.OF A1'M:~;RATIVE.LAW.JVDGES  
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DOCKET NO. 9372 · 
. .. ;, :. 

. OIIDFJl GRAN1'JNC NON-PARTY WEB_EYECARE'S MOTION 
TO WiTHDRA W PREVIOUS .MOTION TO Ql1ASH OR L!Mi'.f SUBPOENA 

. ... :·:.·. 

. . • .· . . On Oct~btr 14~ 2016, rton:-party WebEyeCare,· Inc. ( .. WEC'") filed a Motio~ to Quash 
and/or L~mit a document subpoena served on WEC :by Federal Trade Commission Complaint 

: .· Coun~el("Motion: to-Quash") ·. ·on October 3 ·1. 201:6, W.LC filed a·Motion to Withdraw the 
Motion tQ Quash ("Motionto Withdraw''). ·Stating that WEC and Complaint Counsel have 
rea~he.d an agreem~t resolving WEC_'s objeci.io_ns to Complaint C.<?unsel's stiP!Joen~ . 

. Based -on the. for~going, WEC's Motion to Withdraw is GRANT°E,9 • 

. ORDERED: . ·J)M Ct!~d/~-
o Mtch~el Chappell .· 

, Qiief Aw;nmistrativ.e Law Judge 

Date; November 1. 2016 



Notice of Electronic Service 

I hereby certify that on November 01, 2016, I filed an electronic copy of the foregoing Order Granting 
WebEyeCare's Motion to Withdraw Subpoena, with: 

D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 110 
Washington, DC, 20580 

Donald Clark 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 172 
Washington, DC, 20580 

I hereby certify that on November 01, 2016, I served via E-Service an electronic copy of the foregoing Order 
Granting WebEyeCare's Motion to Withdraw Subpoena, upon: 

Thomas H. Brock 
Attorney 
federal Trade Commission 
TBrock@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Barbara Blank 
Attorney 
Federal· Trade Commission 
bblank@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Gustav Chiarello 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
gchiarello@ftc .gov 
Complaint 

Kathleen Clair 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
kclair@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Joshua B. Gray 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
jbgray@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Geoffrey Green 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
ggreen@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Nathaniel Hopkin 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
nhopkin@ftc.gov 



Complaint 

Charles A. Loughlin 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
cloughlin@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Daniel Matheson 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
dmatheson@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Charlotte Slaiman 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
cslaiman@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Mark Taylor 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
mtaylor@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Gregory P. Stone 
Attorney 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
gregory.stone@mto.com 
Respondent 

Steven M. Perry 
Attorney 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
steven.perry@mto.com 
Respondent 

Garth T. Vincent 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
garth. vincent@mto.com 
Respondent 

Stuart N. Senator 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
stuart.senator@mto.com 
Respondent 

Gregory M. Sergi 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
gregory. sergi@mto.com 
Respondent 

Justin P. Raphael 
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP 
Justin.Raphael@mto.com 
Respondent 

Sean Gates 



Charis Lex P.C. 
sgates@charislex.com 
Respondent 

Mika Ikeda 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
mikeda@ftc.gov 
Complaint 

Lynnette Pelzer 

Attorney 




